
Campionato Regionale Veneto Gruppi Spettacolo

Caorle (VE) - 24/02/2024

Quartets Seniores

FINAL RESULT

Pl. PointsName            Pl.Club

 1  11980 PATT. VAZZOLA (TV)  57.60SHOW ROLLER TEAM

IMMAGINA

 2  2977 A.S.D.ROLLCLUB (PD)  57.40DEJAVU

RINASCITA

 3  31998 ADIGE B.PASTORE (VR)

3148 PATT.ART.TRISSINO (VI)

 54.92OMNIA RES

ORFEO ED EURIDICE

 4  43519 ARTISKATE (VR)  54.72HABIBI

TRA SOGNO E REALTA'

 5  52124 BASSANO NEW SKATE (VI)  48.55FASHION FOUR

AL DI LA' DELL'AMORE

 6  6719 PATT. ART.MALO (VI)

2138 MVM MOLVENA-MASON (VI)

 42.33ECLIPSE

TRA LE TUE BRACCIA

 7  72138 MVM MOLVENA-MASON (VI)  41.92ARKADIA

LA PIETA' DI MICHELANGELO

 8  83751 CASTELGOMBERTO (VI)  41.51INFINITY

MAGNIFICAT
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Caorle (VE) - 24/02/2024

Quartets Seniores

Campionato Regionale Veneto Gruppi Spettacolo

RESULTS DETAILS

Pl. Name Club TES PCS DED Total

 27.60  30.00  0.0  57.601980 PATT. VAZZOLA (TV)SHOW ROLLER TEAM

IMMAGINA

 1

 27.73  29.67  0.0  57.40977 A.S.D.ROLLCLUB (PD)DEJAVU

RINASCITA

 2

 27.34  27.58  0.0  54.921998 ADIGE B.PASTORE (VR)

3148 PATT.ART.TRISSINO (VI)

OMNIA RES

ORFEO ED EURIDICE

 3

 26.80  27.92  0.0  54.723519 ARTISKATE (VR)HABIBI

TRA SOGNO E REALTA'

 4

 23.54  25.01  0.0  48.552124 BASSANO NEW SKATE (VI)FASHION FOUR

AL DI LA' DELL'AMORE

 5

 23.16  19.17  0.0  42.33719 PATT. ART.MALO (VI)

2138 MVM MOLVENA-MASON (VI)

ECLIPSE

TRA LE TUE BRACCIA

 6

 20.83  21.09  0.0  41.922138 MVM MOLVENA-MASON (VI)ARKADIA

LA PIETA' DI MICHELANGELO

 7

 19.93  21.58  0.0  41.513751 CASTELGOMBERTO (VI)INFINITY

MAGNIFICAT

 8

Event Manager VNT CAILOTTO ROBERTA Specialist FVG MERLATO WILLIAM

Data Operator VNT MENEGHETTI MARILENA Assistant VNT MORO SILVIA

Controller VNT MORO SILVIA Referee VNT TREVISAN FRANCESCO

Judge 1 VNT TREVISAN FRANCESCO Judge 2 FVG ARIOLA BARBARA

Judge 3 VNT ZUANICH ANTONELLA
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Campionato Regionale Veneto Gruppi Spettacolo

Caorle (VE) - 24/02/2024

Quartets Seniores

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

SHOW ROLLER TEAM

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1 J2 J3
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

 0.00 0 0 0  8.00 8.00Tr3  1 Dance Traveling Traveling %

 0.53 +1 +1 0  8.83 8.30QCL4  2 Quartets Element Cluster

 0.20 +2 0 +1  3.20 3.00QCr1  3 Quartets Element Creative

 0.77 +2 +1 +1  7.57 6.80QC4  4 Quartets Element Canon

 27.60 26.10

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 1
 27.60  30.00  0.00  57.60

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  7.50  7.00  7.25  7.251

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  7.50  7.25  7.50  7.421

Performance/Execution  7.75  7.25  7.75  7.581

Choreography/Composition  8.00  7.50  7.75  7.751

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  30.00

Deductions  0.00

Event Manager VNT CAILOTTO ROBERTA

Specialist FVG MERLATO WILLIAM

Data Operator VNT MENEGHETTI MARILENA

Assistant VNT MORO SILVIA

Controller VNT MORO SILVIA

Referee VNT TREVISAN FRANCESCO
Judge 1 VNT TREVISAN FRANCESCO
Judge 2 FVG ARIOLA BARBARA
Judge 3 VNT ZUANICH ANTONELLA
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Quartets Seniores

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

DEJAVU

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1 J2 J3
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

 0.60 +1 +1 +1  7.40 6.80QC4  1 Quartets Element Canon

 0.50 +1 +1 +1  8.50 8.00Tr3  2 Dance Traveling Traveling %

 0.53 +1 +1 0  8.83 8.30QCL4  3 Quartets Element Cluster

 0.00 0 0 0  3.00 3.00QCr1  4 Quartets Element Creative

 27.73 26.10

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 2
 27.73  29.67  0.00  57.40

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  7.25  7.25  7.25  7.251

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  7.25  7.25  7.25  7.251

Performance/Execution  7.75  7.75  7.50  7.671

Choreography/Composition  7.50  7.50  7.50  7.501

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  29.67

Deductions  0.00

Event Manager VNT CAILOTTO ROBERTA

Specialist FVG MERLATO WILLIAM

Data Operator VNT MENEGHETTI MARILENA

Assistant VNT MORO SILVIA

Controller VNT MORO SILVIA

Referee VNT TREVISAN FRANCESCO
Judge 1 VNT TREVISAN FRANCESCO
Judge 2 FVG ARIOLA BARBARA
Judge 3 VNT ZUANICH ANTONELLA
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Quartets Seniores

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

OMNIA RES

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1 J2 J3
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

 0.20 0 +1 0  8.70 8.50Tr4  1 Dance Traveling Traveling %

 0.27 +1 0 0  8.57 8.30QCL4  2 Quartets Element Cluster

 0.60 +1 +1 +1  7.40 6.80QC4  3 Quartets Element Canon

-0.33 -3 -1 -1  2.67 3.00QCr1  4 Quartets Element Creative

 27.34 26.60

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 3
 27.34  27.58  0.00  54.92

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  6.50  6.75  6.50  6.581

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  6.25  7.50  7.25  7.001

Performance/Execution  6.50  7.00  7.00  6.831

Choreography/Composition  7.00  7.50  7.00  7.171

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  27.58

Deductions  0.00

Event Manager VNT CAILOTTO ROBERTA

Specialist FVG MERLATO WILLIAM

Data Operator VNT MENEGHETTI MARILENA

Assistant VNT MORO SILVIA

Controller VNT MORO SILVIA

Referee VNT TREVISAN FRANCESCO
Judge 1 VNT TREVISAN FRANCESCO
Judge 2 FVG ARIOLA BARBARA
Judge 3 VNT ZUANICH ANTONELLA
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Quartets Seniores

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

HABIBI

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1 J2 J3
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

 0.60 +1 +1 +1  7.40 6.80QC4  1 Quartets Element Canon

 0.17 +1 0 0  7.17 7.00Tr3  2 Dance Traveling Traveling %

 0.80 +1 +1 +1  9.10 8.30QCL4  3 Quartets Element Cluster

 0.13 0 +1 +1  3.13 3.00QCr1  4 Quartets Element Creative

 26.80 25.10

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 4
 26.80  27.92  0.00  54.72

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  6.75  6.75  6.75  6.751

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  7.00  7.00  7.25  7.081

Performance/Execution  7.00  6.75  7.00  6.921

Choreography/Composition  7.25  7.00  7.25  7.171

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  27.92

Deductions  0.00

Event Manager VNT CAILOTTO ROBERTA

Specialist FVG MERLATO WILLIAM

Data Operator VNT MENEGHETTI MARILENA

Assistant VNT MORO SILVIA

Controller VNT MORO SILVIA

Referee VNT TREVISAN FRANCESCO
Judge 1 VNT TREVISAN FRANCESCO
Judge 2 FVG ARIOLA BARBARA
Judge 3 VNT ZUANICH ANTONELLA
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Quartets Seniores

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

FASHION FOUR

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1 J2 J3
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

 0.17 +1 0 0  8.17 8.00Tr3  1 Dance Traveling Traveling %

 0.17 +1 0 0  5.17 5.00QCL2  2 Quartets Element Cluster

 0.00 0 0 0  3.00 3.00QCr1  3 Quartets Element Creative

 0.40 +1 +1 0  7.20 6.80QC4  4 Quartets Element Canon

 23.54 22.80

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 5
 23.54  25.01  0.00  48.55

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  6.00  5.75  6.00  5.921

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  6.00  6.25  6.25  6.171

Performance/Execution  6.50  6.50  6.50  6.501

Choreography/Composition  6.50  6.50  6.25  6.421

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  25.01

Deductions  0.00

Event Manager VNT CAILOTTO ROBERTA

Specialist FVG MERLATO WILLIAM

Data Operator VNT MENEGHETTI MARILENA

Assistant VNT MORO SILVIA

Controller VNT MORO SILVIA

Referee VNT TREVISAN FRANCESCO
Judge 1 VNT TREVISAN FRANCESCO
Judge 2 FVG ARIOLA BARBARA
Judge 3 VNT ZUANICH ANTONELLA
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Quartets Seniores

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

ECLIPSE

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1 J2 J3
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

-0.17 0 -1 0  7.83 8.00Tr3  1 Dance Traveling Traveling %

-0.47 -1 0 -1  6.33 6.80QCL3  2 Quartets Element Cluster

-0.13 -1 0 -1  2.87 3.00QCr1  3 Quartets Element Creative

-0.17 0 0 -1  6.13 6.30QC3  4 Quartets Element Canon

 23.16 24.10

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 6
 23.16  19.17  0.00  42.33

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  4.25  5.00  5.00  4.751

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  4.25  5.25  4.75  4.751

Performance/Execution  4.75  4.75  4.75  4.751

Choreography/Composition  5.00  5.00  4.75  4.921

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  19.17

Deductions  0.00

Event Manager VNT CAILOTTO ROBERTA

Specialist FVG MERLATO WILLIAM

Data Operator VNT MENEGHETTI MARILENA

Assistant VNT MORO SILVIA

Controller VNT MORO SILVIA

Referee VNT TREVISAN FRANCESCO
Judge 1 VNT TREVISAN FRANCESCO
Judge 2 FVG ARIOLA BARBARA
Judge 3 VNT ZUANICH ANTONELLA
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Quartets Seniores

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

ARKADIA

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1 J2 J3
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

-0.40 -1 -1 -1  4.40 4.80QC2  1 Quartets Element Canon

-0.60 -1 -1 -1  7.40 8.00Tr4  2 Dance Traveling Traveling %

-0.70 -1 -1 -1  6.10 6.80QCL3  3 Quartets Element Cluster

-0.07 0 0 -1  2.93 3.00QCr1  4 Quartets Element Creative

 20.83 22.60

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 7
 20.83  21.09  0.00  41.92

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  5.25  5.50  5.50  5.421

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  5.00  5.25  5.25  5.171

Performance/Execution  5.25  5.00  5.25  5.171

Choreography/Composition  5.50  5.25  5.25  5.331

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  21.09

Deductions  0.00

Event Manager VNT CAILOTTO ROBERTA

Specialist FVG MERLATO WILLIAM

Data Operator VNT MENEGHETTI MARILENA

Assistant VNT MORO SILVIA

Controller VNT MORO SILVIA

Referee VNT TREVISAN FRANCESCO
Judge 1 VNT TREVISAN FRANCESCO
Judge 2 FVG ARIOLA BARBARA
Judge 3 VNT ZUANICH ANTONELLA
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Quartets Seniores

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

INFINITY

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1 J2 J3
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

-0.20 0 -1 0  8.30 8.50Tr4  1 Dance Traveling Traveling %

-0.10 0 -1 0  1.90 2.00QCLB  2 Quartets Element Cluster

 0.00 0 0 0  6.80 6.80QC4  3 Quartets Element Canon

-0.07 -1 0 0  2.93 3.00QCr1  4 Quartets Element Creative

 19.93 20.30

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 8
 19.93  21.58  0.00  41.51

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  5.00  4.75  5.50  5.081

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  5.25  5.25  5.75  5.421

Performance/Execution  5.50  5.25  6.00  5.581

Choreography/Composition  5.50  5.50  5.50  5.501

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  21.58

Deductions  0.00

Event Manager VNT CAILOTTO ROBERTA

Specialist FVG MERLATO WILLIAM

Data Operator VNT MENEGHETTI MARILENA

Assistant VNT MORO SILVIA

Controller VNT MORO SILVIA

Referee VNT TREVISAN FRANCESCO
Judge 1 VNT TREVISAN FRANCESCO
Judge 2 FVG ARIOLA BARBARA
Judge 3 VNT ZUANICH ANTONELLA
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